
The Shark

The Atomic Punk

- 2041 -

Player Name: Driver Name:

Driver Skills: Gunner Skills:

Basic Info

Size:

Chassis:

Suspension:

Weight:

Cost:

Space:

Mid-Sized

Standard

Improved

4796/4800

$38131

2/13 

Basic Performance:

Acceleration:

Forward Top Speed:

Reverse Top Speed:

Cruising Speed:

Range:

Power Units:

 10

126

 25

 75

300

3000

Handling:

Normal HC:

Offroad HC:

HC Regain:

  2

  2

  2

Deceleration Difficulty & Damage

10 mph

15 mph

20 mph

25 mph

30 mph

35 mph

40 mph

45 mph

50 mph

safe

D1

D2

D3

D5

D7

D9

D11

impossible

2

1d

1d+3

Armor Type:  Sloped, LR

Front Armor:

45

Left:

35

Right:

35

Top:

5

Under:

10

Back: 35

Tires:

Front: Standard

Rear: Standard

Mid-Sized, Standard Chassis, CA-framed, Hubcaps 4-point (front), Hubcaps 4-

point (rear), Sport Power Plant, Improved Suspension, Standard Steelbelted

Front & Rear Tires, Driver (Body Armor), One-Space Side Rocket EWP0, front:

HMG (XP, +Ammo), right: SR, back: HSD, Ramplate, Bumper Trigger Front,

Bumper Trigger Rear, Weapon Link (Heavy Machine Gun (HMG) & Super

Rocket (SR)), No-Paint Windshield, Sloped Reflective Armor F45, R35, L35,

B35, T5, U10, Accel. 10, Top Speed 126, HC 2, 4,796 lbs, $ 38,131

Weapon To Hit Dmg. Effect Ammo Current

Hot Smoke Discharger, back 0 0 dropped 1

Heavy Machine Gun, front 7 2d6-2 area 40 XP

Super Rocket, right 9 9d6 burst, 2" 1

Current Speed

-20 -15 -10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55

60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 120 125 130 135

140 145 150 155 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195 200 205 210 215

220 225 230 235 240 245 250 255 260 265 270 275 280 285 290 295

Handling Status

7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 -1 -2 -3 -4 -5 -6

Difficulty this phase:

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Acc./Dec. this turn:

Yes No

Fired this turn:

Yes No

Notes:

Collision Damage Modifier: 1

Confetti Nr: 96 (24 counters)

Sloped Armor: -1 to hit

CA Frame: receive 2x collision damage
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