VEHICLE RECORD SHEET	THE Atomic Punk - 2041 -						
Front Armor: 45	Player Name:			Driver Name:	Driver Name:		
Left: 35 Right: 35	Driver Skills:			Gunner Skills:			
	Basic InfoSize:Mid-SizedChassis:StandardSuspension:ImprovedWeight:4796/4800Cost:\$38131Space:2/13Basic Performance:2/13Acceleration:10Forward Top Speed:126Reverse Top Speed:25Cruising Speed:75Range:300Power Units:3000		Standard Improved 4796/4800 \$38131	Handling: Normal HC: Offroad HC: HC Regain: Deceleration D 10 mph 15 mph	Difficulty & E safe D1	fe	
Back: 35 Armor Type: Sloped, LR			20 mph D2 25 mph D3 30 mph D5 35 mph D7 40 mph D9 45 mph D11		2 1d 1d+3 ssible		
Notes: Collision Damage Modifier: 1 Confetti Nr: 96 (24 counters) Sloped Armor: -1 to hit CA Frame: receive 2x collision damageMid-Sized, Standard Chassis, CA-framed, Hubcaps 4-point (front), Hubcaps 4- point (rear), Sport Power Plant, Improved Suspension, Standard Steelbelted Front & Rear Tires, Driver (Body Armor), One-Space Side Rocket EWP0, front: HMG (XP, +Ammo), right: SR, back: HSD, Ramplate, Bumper Trigger Front, Bumper Trigger Rear, Weapon Link (Heavy Machine Gun (HMG) & Super Rocket (SR)), No-Paint Windshield, Sloped Reflective Armor F45, R35, L35, B35, T5, U10, Accel. 10, Top Speed 126, HC 2, 4,796 lbs, \$ 38,131							
Tires: Front: Standard Rear: Standard							
Weapon	To Hit	Dmg.	Effect A	mmo Curr	ent		
Hot Smoke Discharger, back Heavy Machine Gun, front Super Rocket, right		02d6-2 _9d6	_dropped _area _burst, 2"	1 40 XP 1			
Current Speed -20 -15 -10 -5 0 5 60 65 70 75 80 85 140 145 150 155 160 165 220 225 230 235 240 245	_1015 9095 170175 250255	100 180	25 <u>30</u> 105 <u>1</u> 10 185 <u>190</u> 265 <u>2</u> 70	35 40 115 120 195 200 275 280	45	50	_55135215295
Handling Status76543	2 1	0	-1 -2	2 -3	-4	-5	-6
Difficulty this phase:	8 9 10	0 11	12 13	14 15 16	17 18	19	20
Acc./Dec. this turn: Fired this turn: Yes No		eserved by Steve Jackson Gar	nes. This game aid is the original c	es, and its rules and art are copyrighted by Ster eation of Klaus Breuer (http://www.breueronlin ackson Games Online Policy (http://www.sjgam	e.de/klaus/) and is released f	or free distribution, y.html)	
						E	

